www.LEDI.LIGHTING   |   Quotations: designs@ledinspirations.com   |   Phone: (832) 717-2710
24V DC LED Tape Light
Type QTY Part Number Signature
Copyright © LED Inspirations, LLC   |   Version 10032022   |   1
Inspire Tunable White
Specifications
1/2”
Power 6.0 Watts/FT

Part Number Example Order QTY Amount Received
SP1-TUNW-CUSTOM 13 13ft
Ordering Example
Color Lumens/FT Efficacy CRI
6500K1 365 64 lm/W 94+
3500K2 590 63 lm/W 94+
1800K3 235 30 lm/W 94+
Performance
Model Length
SP1 – TUNW – CUSTOM
CUSTOM Custom Length
+ 24VDC
CW
CW
WW
+
CW
CW
WW
+
CW
CW
WW
+
CW
CW
WW
E467147
1	 All 6500K LEDs ON; All 1800K LEDs OFF
2	 All LEDs ON
3	 1800K LEDs ON; All 6500K LEDs OFF
www.LEDI.LIGHTING   |   Quotations: designs@ledinspirations.com   |   Phone: (832) 717-2710
24V DC LED Tape Light
Type QTY Part Number Signature
Copyright © LED Inspirations, LLC   |   Version 10032022   |   2